
 SERVINGS: 30

ZORBMAX® DELIVERY TECHNOLOGY

POWDER | SKU: NS4035 | $49.99 | 40 PTS

SWYCH® is a scientifically driven technology company, 
specializing in the development and production of 
superior wellness products utilizing our proprietary 
ZorbMax® Delivery Technology. We have solved 
the limited absorption issues of traditional delivery 
methods for nutraceutical & cosmeceutical products. 
Studies show that less than 55% of all supplements 
ingested orally never reach the cell.

Our products are faster acting, deliver superior 
absorption & help you perform at your best. We 
create nutrition particles that are so small, millions 
of them could fit on the head of a pin. These tiny 
particles can easily enter your blood stream & deliver 
the needed nutrition directly to your cells.

For those who demand nothing but the best! 
We deliver “MAXIMUM BIOAVAILABILITY”.

NORMAL PARTICLES ZORBMAX®
TECHNOLOGY PARTICLES

~ 1000 X 

Support your cardiovascular health with a boost 
in circulation that starts from day one. Packed 
with vitamins and CoQ10. This Pre-Workout 
Cardio Drink with CBD will ensure you get all 
the vitamins and minerals your body needs for 
heart health. It is not always easy to get all the 
vitamins and supplements you need in your diet 
to ensure your heart stays healthy and strong. 
 
That is why we included 16 mg of CBD per 
serving, plus CoQ10 (which has been shown 
to help with symptoms of congestive heart 
failure), and a multitude of vitamins your 
heart needs to do its job. We also included 
potassium - an essential mineral that helps 
with muscle contraction - and the amino acids 
Arginine and L-Citrulline for robust blood flow. 
 
Better blood flow helps deliver the oxygen and 
nutrients your body needs, which promotes 
vascular health.

GIVE YOUR HEART SOME LOVE!

PRE-WORKOUT +
HEART HEALTH



FEATURES & BENEFITS KEY INGREDIENTS

Strengthens Cardiovascular System: 
Brings back the correct energy 
production to the heart, restoring its 
proper functionality. Furthermore, 
it also protects against oxidative 
stress, which helps to maintain 
healthy tissues and protects from 
chronic diseases.*

Gives Energy: Blocks the adenosine 
receptors - a neurotransmitter that 
suppresses brain activity - to prevent 
them from acting on neurons and 
eventually building up to the point 
of causing exhaustion.*

Fights High Blood Pressure: Helps 
prevent congestion of arteries and aids 
in prevention of cardiovascular diseases 
by improving arterial blood flow and 
reducing aortic blood pressure.*

Improve Athletic Performance: 
Increases the amount of oxygen in your 
muscle tissue, which can then help to 
improve endurance. Improvements in 
weight training and reduced muscle 
soreness after working out are both 
benefits as well.*

Warning: Keep out of reach of children. Not intended for 
individuals under the age of 18. Consult your healthcare 
provider prior to use if you are pregnant, attempting to become 
pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or have any health care 
concerns. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

L-Citruline: An amino acid that helps 
your body to get rid of harmful 
substances, particularly ammonia. It 
also plays an important role in widening 
your blood vessels (vasodilation) and 
aids in muscle building.*

L-Arginine: The endothelium is the 
membrane that lines blood vessels. A 
smooth, healthy endothelium means 
less chance of heart attack or stroke. 
L-arginine may improve endothelial 
health and lessen chest pain caused by 
poor circulation. It may also improve 
blood flow to the extremities. *

CBD: CBD is a powerful antioxidant 
with some serious neuroprotective 
properties, which makes it a strong line 
of defense against neurodegenerative 
diseases, as well as preventing certain 
types of free radical damage.*

Green Tea: A natural source of caffeine, 
making it a great way to perk yourself 
up when you’re feeling tired. Because 
it is relatively unprocessed, green tea 
retains many of the phytonutrients that 
are available in the actual tea plant.*

For More Information, Contact:

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, 
or prevent any disease.

HOW TO USE:
Mix 1 scoop with 10 or 
more ounces of your 

favorite beverage.

ENERGY+CARDIO
CBD DRINK MIX

Supplement Facts
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Serving Size: 1 scoop (8g)

Other Ingredients: Erythritol, Stevia, All 
Natural Flavors, All Natural Colors.

Servings per Container: 30

** Daily Value Not Established.

55

10

1 g

< 1 g

2 %

50 mg

4 %

8 g

2 %

200 mg

3 %

125 mcg

222 %

10 mg

625 %

3 mg

67 %

3 mg

250 %

50 mg

231 %

10 mg

313 %

667 mcg DFE

588 %

500 mcg

167 %

10 mg

20,822 %

400 mg

200 %

100 mcg

55 %

200 mcg

182 %

70 mg

571 %

1000 mg

< 1 %

500 mg **
**

16.67 mg

Calories

Calories from Fat

Total Fat

Satured Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Vitamin C (as Ascorbix Acid)

Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol 10%)

Vitamin E (as d-Alpha-Tocopherol)

Vitamin B1 (as Thiamine HCI)

Riboflavin

Niacin (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B6 (as Pyroxidine HCI)

Folate (as 400 mcg Folic Acid)

Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)

Pantothenic Acid (as Clacium Pantothenate)

Magnesium (as Citrate)

Selenium (as Amino Acid Chelate)

Chromium (as Polynicotinate)

Potassium (as Citrate)

L-Citrulline

L-Arginine

CBD Isolate (from Hemp Oil)

Proprietary Blend
Green Tea, CoQ10, Tart Cherry, Pomegranate Extract, 
L-carnitine, Magnesium Citrate, Fulvic Minerals.

1850 mg **



KEY INGREDIENTS

CoQ10: An antioxidant that your body 
produces naturally. Your cells use 
CoQ10 for growth and maintenance. 
Studies have shown that CoQ10 may 
help prevent or treat certain heart 
conditions.*

Tart Cherry: The various nutrients in tart 
cherries are believed to be behind why 
tart cherries have been found to reduce 
muscle breakdown, muscle soreness, 
and speed up recovery in resistance-
trained individuals.*

Pomegranate Extract: Pomegranates 
have an impressive nutrient profile. 
However, pomegranates really shine 
in their wealth of powerful plant 
compounds, some of which have potent 
medicinal properties.*

L-Carnitine: The active form of carnitine 
that is involved in the production and 
metabolism of energy that helps boost 
muscle building and even improve brain 
function.*

Magnesium Citrate: Reduce calcium 
levels within the arteries and create 
a stabilized heartbeat by supporting 
healthy heart muscles.*

Fulvic Minerals: Attracts electrolytes 
and other trace minerals to transport 
nutrients throughout the body, fulvic 
acid can ensure better nutrient 
absorption. This also means that it 
enhances the body’s capacity to fight 
inflammation, thus leading to a stronger 
immune system.*


