**S**WYCH

# PRE-WORKOUT + HEART HEALTH

**GIVE YOUR HEART SOME LOVE!** 

Support your cardiovascular health with a boost in circulation that starts from day one. Packed with vitamins and CoQ10. This Pre-Workout Cardio Drink with CBD will ensure you get all the vitamins and minerals your body needs for heart health. It is not always easy to get all the vitamins and supplements you need in your diet to ensure your heart stays healthy and strong.

That is why we included 16 mg of CBD per serving, plus CoQ10 (which has been shown to help with symptoms of congestive heart failure), and a multitude of vitamins your heart needs to do its job. We also included potassium - an essential mineral that helps with muscle contraction - and the amino acids Arginine and L-Citrulline for robust blood flow.

Better blood flow helps deliver the oxygen and nutrients your body needs, which promotes vascular health.

## ZORBMAX® DELIVERY TECHNOLOGY

SWYCH® is a scientifically driven technology company, specializing in the development and production of superior wellness products utilizing our proprietary ZorbMax® Delivery Technology. We have solved the limited absorption issues of traditional delivery methods for nutraceutical & cosmeceutical products. Studies show that less than 55% of all supplements ingested orally never reach the cell.

1000 X



## SERVINGS: 30 POWDER | SKU: NS4035 | \$49.99 | 40 PTS



Our products are faster acting, deliver superior absorption & help you perform at your best. We create nutrition particles that are so small, millions of them could fit on the head of a pin. These tiny particles can easily enter your blood stream & deliver the needed nutrition directly to your cells.

For those who demand nothing but the best! We deliver "MAXIMUM BIOAVAILABILITY".

NORMAL PARTICLES

ZORBMAX<sup>®</sup> TECHNOLOGY PARTICLES



## ENERGY+CARDIO CBD DRINK MIX

Amount Per Servir	ng %Da	aily Value
Calories	55	
Calories from Fat	10	
Total Fat	1 g	2 %
Satured Fat	< 1 g	4 %
Sodium	50 mg	2 %
Total Carbohydrate	8 g	3 %
Vitamin C (as Ascorbix Acid)	200 mg	222 %
Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol 10%)	125 mcg	625 %
Vitamin E (as d-Alpha-Tocopherol)	10 mg	67 %
Vitamin B1 (as Thiamine HCI)	3 mg	250 %
Riboflavin	3 mg	231 %
Niacin (as Niacinamide)	50 mg	313 %
Vitamin B6 (as Pyroxidine HCI)	10 mg	588 %
Folate (as 400 mcg Folic Acid) 6	67 mcg DFE	167 %
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)	500 mcg	20,822 %
Pantothenic Acid (as Clacium Pantothe	nate) 10 mg	200 %
Magnesium <i>(as Citrate)</i>	400 mg	55 %
Selenium (as Amino Acid Chelate)	100 mcg	182 %
Chromium (as Polynicotinate)	200 mcg	571 %
Potassium <i>(as Citrate)</i>	70 mg	< 1 %
L-Citrulline	1000 mg	**
L-Arginine	500 mg	••
Proprietary Blend Green Tea, CoQ10, Tart Cherry, Pomegranate L-carnitine, Magnesium Citrate, Fulvic Miner		••
CBD Isolate (from Hemp Oil)	16.67 mg	
** Daily Value Not Established.		

HOW TO USE:

Mix 1 scoop with 10 or more ounces of your favorite beverage.



## FEATURES & BENEFITS KEY INGREDIENTS

Strengthens Cardiovascular System: Brings back the correct energy production to the heart, restoring its proper functionality. Furthermore, it also protects against oxidative stress, which helps to maintain healthy tissues and protects from chronic diseases.\*

**Gives Energy:** Blocks the adenosine receptors - a neurotransmitter that suppresses brain activity - to prevent them from acting on neurons and eventually building up to the point of causing exhaustion.\*

**Fights High Blood Pressure:** Helps prevent congestion of arteries and aids in prevention of cardiovascular diseases by improving arterial blood flow and reducing aortic blood pressure.\*

Improve Athletic Performance: Increases the amount of oxygen in your muscle tissue, which can then help to improve endurance. Improvements in weight training and reduced muscle soreness after working out are both benefits as well.\* **L-Citruline:** An amino acid that helps your body to get rid of harmful substances, particularly ammonia. It also plays an important role in widening your blood vessels (vasodilation) and aids in muscle building.\*

**L-Arginine:** The endothelium is the membrane that lines blood vessels. A smooth, healthy endothelium means less chance of heart attack or stroke. L-arginine may improve endothelial health and lessen chest pain caused by poor circulation. It may also improve blood flow to the extremities. \*

**CBD:** CBD is a powerful antioxidant with some serious neuroprotective properties, which makes it a strong line of defense against neurodegenerative diseases, as well as preventing certain types of free radical damage.\*

**Green Tea:** A natural source of caffeine, making it a great way to perk yourself up when you're feeling tired. Because it is relatively unprocessed, green tea retains many of the phytonutrients that are available in the actual tea plant.\*

Warning: Keep out of reach of children. Not intended for individuals under the age of 18. Consult your healthcare provider prior to use if you are pregnant, attempting to become pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or have any health care concerns. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

\* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For More Information, Contact:



## KEY INGREDIENTS

**CoQ10:** An antioxidant that your body produces naturally. Your cells use CoQ10 for growth and maintenance. Studies have shown that CoQ10 may help prevent or treat certain heart conditions.\*

**Tart Cherry:** The various nutrients in tart cherries are believed to be behind why tart cherries have been found to reduce muscle breakdown, muscle soreness, and speed up recovery in resistancetrained individuals.\*

**Pomegranate Extract:** Pomegranates have an impressive nutrient profile. However, pomegranates really shine in their wealth of powerful plant compounds, some of which have potent medicinal properties.\*

**L-Carnitine:** The active form of carnitine that is involved in the production and metabolism of energy that helps boost muscle building and even improve brain function.\*

**Magnesium Citrate:** Reduce calcium levels within the arteries and create a stabilized heartbeat by supporting healthy heart muscles.\*

**Fulvic Minerals:** Attracts electrolytes and other trace minerals to transport nutrients throughout the body, fulvic acid can ensure better nutrient absorption. This also means that it enhances the body's capacity to fight inflammation, thus leading to a stronger immune system.\*

